
Handhelds

Starters NY STYLE PIZZA

Sweets

Emma’s Feta Dip  $9.99
Warm feta dip topped with balsamic roasted tomatoes, served 
with garlic crostinis

Mozzarella Plank  $6.99
Lightly breaded & fried crispy Grande mozzarella served with 
marinara

Garlic Bread with cheese  $5.99
served with a side of marinara

Bruschetta  $9.99
Chopped tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, tossed in EVOO and 
fresh garlic, and fresh basil topped with a balsamic glaze

Fries  $4.99

Homemade Soup  $6.99
Escarole (Italian Wedding)

Side of Meatballs  $9.99

Side of marinara  $1.50

Side of vodka sauce  $2.50

salads
John’s Caesar  $6.99 
Romaine, Caesar vinaigrette, chopped tomatoes, croutons, 
Pecorino Romano

House Pasta Salad  $5.99 
Chopped green bell peppers, tomatoes, black olives, banana 
peppers, red onion, cucumber, tossed in our house vinaigrette

Greek  $8.99
Romaine & Iceberg lettuce, feta cheese, red onion, kalamata 
olives, pepperoncini, roasted red peppers, & tomatoes with 
House vinaigrette 

Wedge $12.99
Iceberg lettuce, gorgonzola cheese, bacon, hardboiled eggs, 
tomato, red onion, balsamic glaze & blue cheese dressing 

Dressings: House Vinaigrette, Caesar Vinaigrette, 
Blue Cheese, Ranch  (EXTRA DRESSING: $1.25)

add chicken $4.99

Classic cheese
Grande mozzarella, tomato sauce
Topping
Premium Topping

Margherita
Grande mozzarella, plum tomatoes, chopped garlic, fresh basil, EVOO

Upside Down
Provolone cheese, tomato sauce, Pecorino Romano, chopped garlic, crushed 
red pepper, fresh basil, EVOO

John’s Bianca 
Grande mozzarella, sharp provolone, ricotta, Pecorino Romano, chopped garlic, 
EVOO  Alla Vodka 
Vodka sauce, fresh mozzarella, chopped garlic, Pecorino Romano, fresh basil 

Mediterranean Blue 
Grande mozzarella, chopped tomato, red onion, gyro meat, chopped garlic, 
feta, tzatziki drizzle

Mostly Meat 
Tomato sauce, Grande mozzarella, sweet Italian sausage, meatballs, ham, 
pepperoni, bacon 

Philly Pie 
White American cheese, sliced rib eye, caramelized onion, Grande mozzarella 

Spicy Swine 
Tomato sauce, sharp provolone, hot Italian sausage, long hots, Grande 
mozzarella, Calabrian chili oil 

SUPREME 
Grande mozzarella, onions, green peppers, mushrooms, meatballs, sweet 
sausage, & pepperoni

Veggie 
Grande mozzarella, green peppers, mushrooms, chopped tomatoes, black 
olives, onions, fresh chopped garlic

16” 14”
$15.99

$3.25
$5.00

$17.99

$17.99

$18.99

$19.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$13.99

$2.50
$4.00

$15.99

$15.99

$16.99

$17.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

Meatball Parm $15.99 
Four 2-ounce hand rolled meatballs in marinara topped with provolone & Pecorino Romano

Cavo’s Cheesesteak $13.99 
Thinly sliced rib eye, sautéed onions, & white American cheese on a fresh baked hoagie roll 

Chicken Leo $14.99
Chicken cutlet, vodka sauce, fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers, fresh basil & Pecorino Romano 

Eggplant Caprese $13.99
Lightly breaded & fried eggplant, fresh mozzarella, arugula, tomatoes, roasted garlic aioli, fresh 
basil & balsamic glaze 

TOPPINGS

premium TOPPINGS

Cheese
Extra Cheese • Ricotta • Feta

VEGGIES 
Roasted Red Peppers 

Green Peppers • Banana Peppers
Basil • Spinach • Fried Eggplant

Onions • Caramelized Onions
Black Olives • Green Olives

Mushrooms • Chopped Tomatoes
Chopped Fresh Garlic  • Jalapeños

Pineapple

Meats
Pepperoni • Meatballs

Sweet Sausage • Hot Sausage 
Bacon • Ham • Anchovies

Chicken 
Roasted Garlic 

Long Hots

Cheesecake  $6.99

cannoli  $4.99
**No Substitutions on our Specialty Pizzas


