STARTERS

EMMA'S FETA DIP \$9.99

Warm feta dip topped with balsamic roasted tomatoes, served with garlic crostinis

MOZZARELLA PLANK \$6.99

Lightly breaded & fried crispy Grande mozzarella served with marinara

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE \$5.99

served with a side of marinara

BRUSCHETTA \$9.99

Chopped tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, tossed in EVOO and fresh garlic, and fresh basil topped with a balsamic glaze

FRIES \$4.99

HOMEMADE SOUP \$6.99

Escarole (Italian Wedding)

SIDE OF MEATBALLS \$9.99

SIDE OF MARINARA \$1.50

SIDE OF VODKA SAUCE \$2.50

SALADS add chicken \$4.99

JOHN'S CAESAR \$6.99

Romaine, Caesar vinaigrette, chopped tomatoes, croutons, Pecorino Romano

HOUSE PASTA SALAD \$5.99

Chopped green bell peppers, tomatoes, black olives, banana peppers, red onion, cucumber, tossed in our house vinaigrette

GREEK \$8.99

Romaine & Iceberg lettuce, feta cheese, red onion, kalamata olives, pepperoncini, roasted red peppers, & tomatoes with House vinaigrette

WEDGE \$12.99

Iceberg lettuce, gorgonzola cheese, bacon, hardboiled eggs, tomato, red onion, balsamic glaze & blue cheese dressing

DRESSINGS: House Vinaigrette, Caesar Vinaigrette, Blue Cheese, Ranch (EXTRA DRESSING: \$1.25)

NY STYLE PIZZA	16"	14"
CLASSIC CHEESE Grande mozzarella, tomato sauce	\$15.99	\$13.99
TOPPING PREMIUM TOPPING	\$3.25 \$5.00	\$2.50 \$4.00
MARGHERITA Grande mozzarella, plum tomatoes, chopped garlic, fresh basil, EVOO	\$17.99	\$15.99
UPSIDE DOWN Provolone cheese, tomato sauce, Pecorino Romano, chopped garlic, crushed red pepper, fresh basil, EVOO	\$17.99	\$15.99
JOHN'S BIANCA Grande mozzarella, sharp provolone, ricotta, Pecorino Romano, chopped garli EVOO	\$18.99	\$16.99
ALLA VODKA Vodka sauce, fresh mozzarella, chopped garlic, Pecorino Romano, fresh basil	\$19.99	\$17.99
MEDITERRANEAN BLUE Grande mozzarella, chopped tomato, red onion, gyro meat, chopped garlic, feta, tzatziki drizzle	\$23.99	\$21.99
MOSTLY MEAT Tomato sauce, Grande mozzarella, sweet Italian sausage, meatballs, ham, pepperoni, bacon	\$23.99	\$21.99
PHILLY PIE White American cheese, sliced rib eye, caramelized onion, Grande mozzarella	\$23.99	\$21.99
SPICY SWINE Tomato sauce, sharp provolone, hot Italian sausage, long hots, Grande mozzarella, Calabrian chili oil	\$23.99	\$21.99
SUPREME Grande mozzarella, onions, green peppers, mushrooms, meatballs, sweet sausage, & pepperoni	\$23.99	\$21.99
VEGGIE Grande mozzarella, green peppers, mushrooms, chopped tomatoes, black	\$23.99	\$21.99

Grande mozzarella, green peppers, mushrooms, chopped tomatoes, black olives, onions, fresh chopped garlic **No Substitu **No Substitutions on our Specialty Pizzas

HANDHELDS

MEATBALL PARM \$15.99

Four 2-ounce hand rolled meatballs in marinara topped with provolone & Pecorino Romano

CAVO'S CHEESESTEAK \$13.99

Thinly sliced rib eye, sautéed onions, & white American cheese on a fresh baked hoagie roll

CHICKEN LEO \$14.99

Chicken cutlet, vodka sauce, fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers, fresh basil & Pecorino Romano

EGGPLANT CAPRESE \$13.99

Lightly breaded & fried eggplant, fresh mozzarella, arugula, tomatoes, roasted garlic aioli, fresh basil & balsamic glaze

TOPPINGS

CHFFSF

Fxtra Cheese • Ricotta • Feta

VEGGIES

Roasted Red Peppers Green Peppers • Banana Peppers Basil • Spinach • Fried Eggplant Onions • Caramelized Onions Black Olives • Green Olives Mushrooms • Chopped Tomatoes Chopped Fresh Garlic • Jalapeños Pineapple

MEATS

Pepperoni • Meatballs Sweet Sausage • Hot Sausage Bacon • Ham • Anchovies

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

Chicken Roasted Garlic Long Hots

SWEETS

CHEESECAKE \$6.99

CANNOLI \$4.99

